BAGERHAT GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 13 |

Student Name

1 9 SHARON MONDAL

SAGOR KUMAR SAHA

MD SHOHAG NAFI

4 . SWAPNIL KUMAR JODDER

5 g JONAYED AHAMED SAKIL

MD TAWSIF RAHMAN ARIZ

DIPTO KARMOKAR

ABDULLAH AL SAAD

9 SHEIKH AHOSAN ISLAM POROSH
<\ A

10 MD.ROHAN KABIR SAID

BANDHON MONDOL

MD SOHAN ISLAM
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVKXFZH3N7JU
20157925008115227
GVAKPQ4FRVM2
20150110851102491
GVEK4AD7TCDTK
20155017194127414
GV5J5RD9SIPD
20168718639105841
GVNQTVD4DYZA
20150110869104560
GVINAXXFDTBD
20162692006352848
GVV25S8RDP4U
20150122506086549
GVTQS4G28QSA
20152911031108040
GVIMCGARSBCA
20160110869104396
GVE68CXYNRXDG
20150110894107759
GVBBYGES9AT49
20150116017103520

GVKKQYMBMGPT
20160122509112163

Father & Mother
Barun Kumer Mondol
Shampa Howlader
Subrata Kumar Saha
Banni Biswas

Md. Bellal Hossain
Mst Sinia Khatun
Shimul Kumar Jodder
Nilima Bala Mondal
Mostak Howlader
Jasmenara

Md Habibur Rahman
Miss Shamima Afrin
Dibakar Karmokar
Khuku Das

Saddam Molla

Farida Yesmin

Md Shafikul Islam Moni
Aliza Akther

Asifur Rahman

Suma Akthar

Anup Mondol

Mele Rani Mondol

Md Sohel Sikder
Khadija Akter Tonny

Mobile

01721047027

01766981195

01768972563

01325373617

01706301255

01724932867

01318473554

01982559690

01717144360

01709748850

01936542950

01306788218
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SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Criteria Rank
13 syammg O V43UGI69IDR Jinnat Mir 01742912987 GEN 13
T3 20150110869104159 Rakha Akter
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